Mission ...

Western Wisconsin WDB is a collaborative, interactive and coordinated network of training resources and support services that is providing and retaining a well-skilled labor force for employers in western Wisconsin.

Vision ...

To provide a comprehensive and integrated and customer-driven and results-oriented system for workforce development that responds to the needs of the employers, job seekers, incumbent workers and youth.

Western Wisconsin



Western Wisconsin WDB Executive Committee

Monday, September 26, 2022 3 to 4:30 p.m.

Upcoming	Meetings
-----------------	----------

Committee Members

Mark Glendenning, Interim Co-Chair <i>Inland</i>	Tammy Brown, Interim Co-Chair/Past Chair Logistics Health, Inc.
Pat Rodriguez, Interim Vice Chair North Central States Regional Council of Carpenters	Pete Eide, Secretary/Treasurer Bethel Home and Services, Inc.
Jodi Roesler Dairyland Power	Vicki Proudlock UI

A proud partner of the AmericanJobCenter network

Western Wisconsin WDB Executive Committee Agenda Meeting Agenda Monday, September 26, 2022 3 to 4:30 p.m.



Agenda Item Action Page(s)

I. CONSENT ITEMS

- A. Call to Order
- B. Announcements and Introductions

II. CLOSED SESSION

Pursuant to Wisconsin Statue §19.85(1)(c), the Western Wisconsin Workforce Development Board shall enter into a closed session to consider personnel matters, including compensation and performance.

Motion needed to enter into closed session and a roll call for presence during closed session.

III. OPEN SESSION

Motion needed to enter into open session and a roll call for presence in open session.

IV. CONCLUSION

- A. Unfinished Business
- B. New Business

V. ADJOURN